OLIVIA HOLABIRD

(323) 360-1593
oholabir@butler.edu
oliviaholabird.me

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Butler Ballet
The Nutcracker
Sleeping Beauty
MidWinter Dances - jA bailar!
Cinderella
MidWinter Dances - Inception
Giselle
MidWinter Dances - Largo

Streamlines (site-specific project funded by the National Science
Foundation made to increase understanding of Indianapolis’ waterways)

Other Works
Ekata, Self-Protocol - European Tour
Three Little Girls - Guest Artist for Stefan Wenta
Finite and Infinite Games - Guest Artist for Katherine Helen
Fisher

PRIMARY DANCE TRAINING
Butler University B.S. in Dance-Arts Administration

Height: 5’7”
Hair: Brown
Eyes: Brown

2016-2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2015-2016

2019
2018
2017

Laura Byram, Marek Cholewa, Ramon Flowers, Michelle Jarvis, Michael Johnson, Stephan
Laurant-Faesi, Susan McGuire, Cynthia Pratt, Derek Reid, Rosanna Ruffo

Courses: Ballet, Pointe, Classical Pas de Deux, Modern (Cunningham), Jazz,
Contemporary, Character, West-African, Choreography, Improvisation

Colburn School

Jukka Aaroma, Leslie Carothers-Aaroma, Tamsin Carlson, James Fayette, Jenifer Ringer,

Kelly Ann Sloane, Sarah Swenson

Los Angeles Ballet
Colleen Neary, Aage Thordal-Christensen, Julie Whittaker

Summer Intensives

American Ballet Theatre, Joffrey Ballet, Indiana University Ballet Theatre, San Jose Ballet

AWARDS

Sigma Rho Delta Honorary Dance Fraternity Member
Academic Scholarship

2016-2019
2016-2020



