OLIVIA HOLABIRD

(323) 360-1593	Height: 5'7"
oholabir@butler.edu	Hair: Brown
oliviaholabird me	Eyes: Brown

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Butler Ballet

The Nutcracker	2016-2019
Sleeping Beauty	2019
MidWinter Dances – ¡A bailar!	2019
Cinderella	2018
MidWinter Dances - Inception	2018
Giselle	2017
MidWinter Dances - Largo	2017
Streamlines (site-specific project funded by the National Science	2015-2016
Foundation made to increase understanding of Indianapolis' waterways)	

Foundation made to increase understanding of Indianapolis' waterways)

Other Works

Ekata, Self-Protocol - European Tour	2019
Three Little Girls - Guest Artist for Stefan Wenta	2018
Finite and Infinite Games - Guest Artist for Katherine Helen	2017
Fisher	

PRIMARY DANCE TRAINING

Butler University B.S. in Dance-Arts Administration

Laura Byram, Marek Cholewa, Ramon Flowers, Michelle Jarvis, Michael Johnson, Stephan Laurant-Faesi, Susan McGuire, Cynthia Pratt, Derek Reid, Rosanna Ruffo

Courses: Ballet, Pointe, Classical Pas de Deux, Modern (Cunningham), Jazz, Contemporary, Character, West-African, Choreography, Improvisation

Colburn School

Jukka Aaroma, Leslie Carothers-Aaroma, Tamsin Carlson, James Fayette, Jenifer Ringer, Kelly Ann Sloane, Sarah Swenson

Los Angeles Ballet

Colleen Neary, Aage Thordal-Christensen, Julie Whittaker

Summer Intensives

American Ballet Theatre, Joffrey Ballet, Indiana University Ballet Theatre, San Jose Ballet

AWARDS

Sigma Rho Delta Honorary Dance Fraternity Member	2016-2019
Academic Scholarship	2016-2020